
Monthly Activities at  
Adlington Manor

Join us for our events throughout October

Gardening Talk 
Wednesday 2nd October – 12-2pm 

‘How to put your garden to bed for winter’ talk by Kyla Foster-Shaw 
from Castle Garden, followed by tea and cake.

Indian Head Massage and Hand Massage by Louise Byford 
Wednesday 9th October – 1-3pm 

Join us for Indian hand massage and head massage taster sessions 
with Louise Byford from Yoga Valley.

Antique Roadshow Valuation 
Tuesday 13th October – 11am-2pm 

Bring your antiques and items to get them valued with Gill Norman  
from Acreman St. Antiques, followed by cream tea.

Curry Cooking Demonstration with Sarah Ali Choudhury 
Friday 18th October – 12-2pm 

Learn how to cook authentic curry, from a multi-award winner, entrepreneur, 
Forbes Curry Queen and Dorset-based TV Celebrity Chef, Sarah Ali Chaudhury.

Winter Skincare and Make Up tutorial 
Tuesday 22nd October – 11am-1pm 

How should you look after your skin in winter? Make up demonstration 
with Margaret Balfour Beauty Centre, followed by afternoon tea.

Dementia Friends Session 
Thursday 24th October – 2-4pm 

An informative session to learn what it’s like to have dementia and understand some of 
the small ways you can help individuals in your community, as a Dementia Friend.

Our events are free of charge, but please book your place 
by calling 01625 243 147
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Visit from Lollipop Ponies!
Tuesday 2nd January

Enjoy a visit from 2 Miniature Ponies in communal areas and rooms!

Dementia Friendly Service at Lichfield Cathedral
Wednesday 10th January

Enjoy a trip out to Lichfield Cathedral for a dementia friendly church service
with refreshments!

St Chad's Church Service
Thursday 4th January and Thursday 18th January

Enjoy a Church service in the activity room by St Chad's Church!

Toddler Dance Class with Fusion Dance
Friday 19th January

Enjoy a seated dance class with Nicci and her toddler group from Fusion
Dance School!

Dementia Cafe
Friday 26th January

Enjoy light refreshments and a game of bingo with residents and members of
our community!

Entertainment by Chris - Piano Man
Tuesday 30th January

Come and sing and dance along to Chris - Piano man in our activity room!

Our events are free of charge, but please book your place
by calling 01543 419740

mapsmaps




